
 

Lakeview Running Club 2022 

 

We are excited to have students join Lakeview Running Club again this year. We will be running after 

school two times a week in April and May. Participating students will run the red shale path on 

Tuesday’s and Thursday’s after school until 3:30. This is a fantastic opportunity to be active, set 

running goals and to be a part of a community.  
 

Running Club families are encouraged to sign up to receive messages via 
“Remind” regarding cancelled runs due to bad weather, reminders of 
upcoming special themes, etc.  Please sign up by downloading the app 
“Remind” (it’s free) and entering the code @lvrun2022 
 

*Students will check in with Running Club supervisors prior to beginning their run and upon completion. 

Families will need to pick students up promptly at 3:30 from the front of the school.*  

 

Use the schedule below to set goals and track progress over the duration of Lakeview Running Club. 
 

Date of Run 
Number of Laps I Want 

to Run 

Number of Laps I 

Actually Ran 
Tuesday, April 5   

Thursday, April 7   

Tuesday, April 12   

Thursday, April 14   

EASTER BREAK—NO Running Club 
Tuesday, April 26   

Thursday, April 28   

Tuesday, May 3   

Thursday, May 5   

Tuesday, May 10   

Thursday, May 12   

Tuesday, May 17   

Thursday, May 19   

Tuesday, May 24   

Thursday, May 26   

Tuesday, May 31   

 
If your child is interested in joining Lakeview Running Club, please click on the link to 

complete the form by Monday, March 28 and sign up for Remind to receive 

notifications. 

SIGN UP FORM   

   
  

 

https://forms.office.com/r/ddavCtjLzJ

